
Deborah Clark

Pinellas County Supervisor of Elections

Clearwater ESC St Pete

Office Office Office 

1/14/08 Mon 152 200 206 558

1/15/08 Tue 162 278 201 641

1/16/08 Wed 168 232 147 547

1/17/08 Thu 158 180 178 516

1/18/08 Fri 225 237 207 669

1/19/08 Sat 117 238 129 484

1/21/08 Mon 79 176 49 304

1/22/08 Tue 309 395 304 1,008

1/23/08 Wed 273 377 319 969

1/24/08 Thu 332 398 306 1,036

1/25/08 Fri 487 695 506 1,688

1/26/08 Sat 499 837 1,809

Site Totals 2,961 4,243 2,552 10,229

Clearwater ESC St Pete

Office Office Office 

3 5 1 9Provisional Ballots:

January 29, 2008

Final Early Voting Totals

Presidential Preference Primary Election (340)
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